
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

AMENDMENT #12 TO FAMILY PRESERVATION PROGRAM CONTRACT - CFDA #93.556 -
(COUNTY CONTRACT #04-025-14, ADOPTED BY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ON 7/26/2005)
AMEND MAXIMUM CONTRACT SUM TOTAL AMOUNT TO $7,723,091, AMEND EXHIBIT
RELATING TO PROGRAM BUDGET & AMEND STATEMENT OF WORK, TRANSFER OF CASE
RECORDS

File #: 29388_012, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

